UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 2, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
342,915
1 435.39 831,094 10,323 2,997 0 0 0 2,734 345,649
2 436.35 840,139 9,045 4,424 0 0 0 4,295 349,944
3 437.34 849,501 9,362 4,437 0 0 0 4,425 354,369
4 438.33 858,899 9,398 4,434 0 0 0 4,461 358,830
5 439.08 866,041 7,142 2,222 0 0 0 2,207 361,037
6 439.64 871,388 5,347 0 0 0 0 -38 360,999
7 440.34 878,086 6,698 3,004 0 0 0 2,655 363,654
8 440.86 883,073 4,987 2,175 0 0 0 2,246 365,900
9 441.29 887,205 4,132 1,194 0 0 0 1,078 366,978
10 441.81 892,209 5,004 1,187 0 0 0 1,005 367,983
11 442.25 896,451 4,242 0 0 0 0 -64 367,919
12 442.97 903,407 6,956 2,226 0 0 0 2,006 369,925
13 443.71 910,576 7,169 4,404 0 0 0 3,815 373,740
14 444.60 919,222 8,646 4,383 0 0 0 4,459 378,199
15 445.85 931,413 12,191 6,587 0 0 0 6,429 384,628
16 446.63 939,047 7,634 4,352 0 0 0 4,002 388,630
17 447.65 949,062 10,015 6,596 0 0 0 6,344 394,974
18 448.75 959,901 10,839 4,309 0 0 0 4,239 399,213
19 449.33 965,633 5,732 2,217 0 0 0 2,249 401,462
20 450.12 973,459 7,826 1,165 0 0 0 1,079 402,541
21 450.86 980,809 7,350 3,241 0 0 0 2,934 405,475
22 451.81 990,271 9,462 3,164 0 0 0 3,098 408,573
23 452.14 993,565 3,294 1,122 0 0 0 1,054 409,627
24 452.52 997,363 3,798 0 0 0 0 -78 409,549
25 452.70 999,163 1,800 0 0 0 0 249 409,798
26 452.77 999,864 701 0 0 0 0 -209 409,589
27 452.77 999,864 0 0 0 0 0 0 409,589
28 452.77 999,864 0 0 0 0 0 0 409,589
29 452.78 999,964 100 0 0 0 0 -272 409,317
30 453.07 1,002,868 2,904 0 0 0 0 -312 409,005
31 453.41 1,006,276 3,408 0 0 0 0 -63 408,942
TOTALS 185,505 69,840 0 0 0 66,027
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



